
�
 3600H  �	����12MM

1 / 1(




�
 3600H  �	����12MM

.F�� 2017/11/02

(
 1 / 2

�P9��K�_

���
 ���
 �� �� �� N/O ��1 ��2 �


001 159247-4 *&�           F/3600H 1

    C10 643653-8 RD� 6.5-13.5 2

    C20 913206-0 O�\/ M5X8 2

002 411372-2 -�5 1

003 681002-1 +3%1 2

004 652014-1 \/M4X8 1

005 523345-4 �#E           F/3600H 1

    C10 654020-2 RD�E CB-5 2

    C20 654502-4 "�� P-2 2

006 911300-2 \/M5X75 2

007 514860-9 *&�           F/3600H 1

    D10 INC. 8,12,13

008 241651-2 �I 76          F/3600H 1

009 285657-0 L@ !E 50 1

010 211326-7 ]B 1 *

010-1 211334-8 ]B             F/3600H O 1 *

010-2 211326-7 ]B O 1

011-1 251295-0 \/M4X14 4 *

011-2 251295-0 \/M4X14 O 2

012 213051-6 MQ)10      F/1804N,3501N 1

013 211087-9 ]B 1

015 643650-4 RD�H 6.5-13.5 2 *

015-1 643650-4 RD�H 6.5-13.5 O 2

016 181047-4 RD CB-154 1

017 962062-5 UE R-12        F/3600H 1

018 256606-4 C 6             F/3600H 1

019 231037-8 J^ 7           F/3600H 1

020 763628-2 T�,$ 12MM 1

021 763629-0 T�\> 1

022 342290-2 S<             F/3600,H 1

023 271213-2 ��� 52        F/3600&H 1

024-1 316295-8 X2�8         F/3600 1

025 411023-7 '<             F/3600 1

026-2 316294-0 �Y             F/3600H O 1

027 911221-8 \/M5X16 4

028 855574-4 Z: 3600H 1

029 924326-5 V\/ M6X20     F/3501N 1

030 231005-1 J^ 7      2711 1

031 911207-2 \/ M5X10 4

032 183366-4 ��=           F/3600,H 1

    D10 INC. 36

033 651009-1 N	��C/651018-0 1 *

033-1 651018-0 �	��         F/9401 O 1

035 652014-1 \/M4X8 1

036 183366-4 ��=           F/3600,H 1

    D10 INC. 32

037 911253-5 \/M5X30 4

038 911153-9 \/M4X28 2



�
 3600H  �	����12MM

.F�� 2017/11/02

(
 2 / 2

�P9��K�_

���
 ���
 �� �� �� N/O ��1 ��2 �


039-3 911133-5 \/ M4X18 2

040 687034-6 �� ?        F/9005N,06N 1

041 911103-4 \/M4X6           F/LC1230 1

042 682506-6 �# 6$12-90 1

043 661354-6 �# 1.25-3-5.0 1

400 934201-7 V\> M5 1

401 942101-7 J�WE 5 1

402 163263-0 G] 1

403 342427-1 <O�; 1

404 312038-6 7A�C123017-7 SET F/3600 1

405 941151-9 �
WE 6 2

406 942151-2 J�WE 6 2

407 924346-9 V\/ M6X30 2

408 924316-8 V\/ M6X15 2

409 942151-2 J�WE 6 1

410 941151-9 �
WE 6 1

411 923211-9 C.S.N.\/ M5X12 1

412 251879-4 \/ M10X65 1

413 924326-5 V\/ M6X20     F/3501N 1

414 312039-4 �70 1

415 231005-1 J^ 7      2711 1

416 256902-0 [ 10-180        F/3600 1

417 323018-7 7016           F/3600 1

421 781030-7 <�24 1

500 122343-1 4�70=C/123012-7 1

    D10 INC. 400-412

501 123029-0 �70=         F/3600,H 1

    D10 INC.413-414

902 638034-9 NOISE SUPPRESSOR 1

903 646353-9 LINE COIL 1


